AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONT	RACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DAT	E 4. F	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
P00086	See Block	16C							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893033	7. /	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901				
EM -Environmental Mgmt Con E	Bus Ctr	Sa	vannah River Operations						
EMCBC U.S. Department of Energy EM Consolidated Business Center		U.	U.S. Department of Energy						
		l	Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A						
550 Main Street, Room 7-010 Cincinnati OH 45202		Al	.ken SC 29802						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP C	ode) (x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
	ANCE IIC								
BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLI. Attn: Byron Sohovich	ANCE, LLC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
505 King Ave			02. 2.1. 23 (022 7. 2.11 7.7)						
Columbus OH 432012696									
	IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.  89303321CEM000080  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)  12/22/2020  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  mended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers								
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 117519705	FAC LITY CODE		12/22/2020						
	11. THIS ITEM O	NLY APPLIES TO AMEN	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The h	our and date specified for	or receipt of Offers 🔲 is ext	tended 🗌 is n	ot extended.				
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to	RECEIPT OF OFFER change an offer alreadnce to the solicitation a	RS PRIOR TO THE HOU By submitted , such chan	R AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RE ge may be made by letter or electronic commun	JECTION OF YOur ication, provided	DUR				
See Schedule	,								
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACTS/ORDERS. IT	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRIBED IN IT	ΓEM 14.				
	CT/ORDER IS MODIF H N ITEM 14, PURSU	ED TO REFLECT THE ANT TO THE AUTHOR	ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change TY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •								
X   DEAR 970.5211-1 Work	Authorizat	cions (May 2)	007)						
E. IMPORTANT Contractor  is not			rn copies to the issui						
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF se	ection headings, includin	g solicitation/contract subject matter where feas	sible.)					
DUNS Number: 117519705									
UEI: KNXDWU1G3E81				1					
A. The purpose of this modif	ication is	to incorpora	ite twelve (12) contract	work					
authorizations listed below:									
		•							
1. Attachment A TS- 410003									
2. Attachment B AF/5811/ 21		.5							
3. Attachment C IS0104000-2									
4. Attachment D ET22064-22									
5. Attachment E ET22065-22									
6. Attachment F 20 CJ000 12	01-22 Rev.	O							
Continued									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document reference								
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16	A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFF	-ICER (Type or p	orint)				
		M	arie A. Garvin						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C.	DATE SIGNED 16	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED				
			Signature on File		12/19/2022				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		12/13/2022				

CONTINUATION SHEET RE

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 89303321CEM000080/P00086

PAGE 2 OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
(21)	7. Attachment G 089X4180-22 R1	1 (0)	(2)	(2)	(1)
	8. Attachment H HAN-MOSRV00132 Rev. 7				
	9. Attachment I KL SR01 22 Rev. 0		l		
	10. Attachment J NNLEMS-ETEC-22 Rev. 0		l		
	11. Attachment K SFWD-22 Rev Rev. 5		l		
	12. Attachment L SRNLNNLEMS-21 Rev. 2		l		
	Funds were previously allocated by separate				
	modification, reference BSRA Financial Plan No.		l		
	20 for Fiscal Year 2022.				
	B. This modification formally incorporates the above referenced contract work authorizations as				
	part of the contract. As stated under DEAR		l		
	970.5211-1 Work Authorization (May 2007),		l		
	paragraph (b), the work authorization, whether				
	issued bilaterally or				
	unilaterally shall become a part of the contract.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:		l		
	OR for Savannah River		l		
	https://vipers.doe.gov		l		
	Any questions, please contact		l		
	by call/email 855-384-7377 or		l		
	VipersSupport@hq.doe.gov		l		
	vipelbbappoleenq.acc.gov				
I		1	1	l .	